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CHEEKY CHERRY SLICE

Get cheeky with this delicious combo of chocolate and coconut
with chunks of cherry, and choc ganache on top.

759 | pack of 20 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size:
75.00

Average Qqantity é\ég:i?ti

per serving per 100g
Energy 1660k 2220kJ
Protein 4.79 6.29
Fat, total 24.3g 32.4q
- saturated 20.3g 27.1g
Carbohydrate 39g 51.99
- sugars 24.49 32.59
Sodium 26mg 35mg

INGREDIENTS

Biscuit Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortening,
Vanilla Powder, Golden Syrup), Sweetened Condensed Milk
(Milk, Sugar), Coconut (Coconut, Preservative (223)),
Vegetable Oil, Cherries (7%) (Cherries, Sucrose (Beet), Acidity
Regulator (330), Preservative (202), Natural Colour (120),
Preservative (220)), Dark Compound Chocolate (Sugar,
Vegetable Fat (Soy Lecithin, 492), Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids,
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin, 476), Natural Flavours), Thickened
Cream (Contains Milk), Canola Oil, Natural Colour (120, 160a),
Natural Flavour, Preservative (202)

ALLERGENS

Contains Wheat;Milk;Soybeans;Sulphites
May Contain Egg;Peanuts;Tree nuts;Sesame seeds;Lupin

DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current.

Code: 1-776
Created on: 14/06/2023

Country of Origin Made in Australia from at least 50% Australian ingredients
Storage Keep Frozen<-18°C. Thaw and Store ambient <25°C and use within
7 days.

Frozen Shelf Life 364 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 7 days

Ambient Shelf Life 7 days

OUTER CARTON

Gross Weight 1.65kg
Dimensions H 71mm x W 238mm x L 262mm
Barcode 19331043023311

PORTION

Gross Weight 76g
Dimensions H 22mm x W 32mm x L 95mm
Barcode 9331043023314

QUICK INFO

Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen
information on the packaging.You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying
upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.



